
£ 7.50

£ 8.20

£ 15.95

£ 9.95

£ 3.00

£ 6.95

£ 7.95

£ 8.75

£ 7.95

£ 6.95

£ 7.40

£ 7.20

£ 8.90

£ 8.70

£ 7.70

£ 8.10

£ 9.99

STARTERS

GRILLED FISH

STARTERS  TO  SHARE

CHO ICE  OF  D I PS

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS
SERVED ON A BED OF SALAD AND SWEET CHILLI DIP

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE
SERVED ON A BED OF SALAD WITH ADAM’S BAY SAUCE

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE DIP

(new) COD BITES AND CALAMARI STRIPS
SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE DIP

(new) FRESH CHICKEN SKEWER ON THE GRILL
CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR: PERI PERI, CHICKEN TIKKA, BBQ, 

MEDITERRANEAN. SERVED WITH a choice of dip

(new) CRUNCHY HOT WINGS
SERVED WITH a choice of dip

3 WINGS

6 WINGS

9 WINGS

£ 4.75

£ 4.50
£ 3.50

£ 3.50

SALADS
LARGE MED SALAD (V)
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, MIXED OLIVES AND LEAVES

    
ADD GRILLED SALMON 
OR GRILLED HALLOUMI & GRILLED PEPPERS
OR ONE OF OUR CHICKEN SKEWERS

ADAM'S MEZE PLATTER
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS, CHICKEN GOUJONS, GARLIC MUSHROOMS, 

HALLOUMI, OLIVES, SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF 3 DIPS

GARLIC MAYO, MAYO, SWEET CHILLI, HOT 

CHILLI, BBQ, PERI PERI & MINT YOGHURT

A SELECTION OF STARTERS FOR 3 TO 4 PEOPLE

FROM  THE  BAY

REGULAR COD OR HADDOCK WITH CHIPS
LARGE COD OR HADDOCK WITH CHIPS
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI WITH CHIPS & SALAD
SEAFOOD PLATTER
tempura PRAWNS, CALAMARI & SCAMPI WITH CHIPS, SALAD & choice of dips

GRILLED COD OR HADDOCK WITH CHIPS AND SALAD
GRILLED SALMON WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

OUR FISH IS LOCALLY SOURCED AND FROM SUSTAINABLE SOURCES

GR I L LED  burgers

ADAM'S CLASSIC BURGER
BEEF BURGER, LAYERED WITH BEEF TOMATO, LETTUCE & BURGER SAUCE

TASTY CHEESE & BACON BURGER
BEEF BURGER WITH MONTERAY JACK CHEESE, BACON & BURGER SAUCE

THE BAY SUPREME
BEEF BURGER LAYERED WITH SLICES OF MOUTHWATERING MOZZARELLA, 

PEPPERONI, BACON, SALAMI & BURGER SAUCE

THE INFERNO
BEEF BURGER, SIZZLING FRESH RED & GREEN CHILLIES, SMOKED CHEESE,

BEEF TOMATO, LETTUCE & CITRUS CHILLI SAUCE

ADAM'S VEGGIE BURGER (V)
SLICES OF HALLOUMI, BEEF TOMATO, LETTUCE & BURGER SAUCE

*ADD MONTERAY JACK CHEESE SLICE OR SOME CHILLI - JUST ASK

CHICKEN BURGERS
FRESH CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, BUFFALLO TOMATO, LETTUCE & 

MAYONNAISE

CHICKEN ZINGER 
FILLET OF CHICKEN IN BREAD CRUMBS WITH A MILD SPICY COATING, 

BUFFALO TOMATO, LETTUCE & MAYONNAISE

FROM  THE  GR I L L
STEAK
OUR 10OZ 21 DAY MATURE SIRLOIN STEAK, GRILLED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED 

ON A BOARD WITH ONION RINGS, MUSHROOM, CHIPS OR SWEET POTATO 

FRIES, OUR CRUNCHY HOMEMADE COLESLAW OR GARDEN PEAS & SALAD

(ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE FOR 80P)

*SURF AND TURF WHY NOT ADD 4 TEMPURA KING PRAWNS

FRESH CHICKEN SKEWERS
2 LARGE FRESHLY MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS, EACH IN A FLAVOUR OF 

YOUR CHOICE. SERVED ON A BOARD, ON A BED OF SALAD IN A LEBANESE FLAT 

BREAD SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A dip OF YOUR CHOICE

CHOOSE FROM: PERI PERI, CHICKEN TIKKA, BBQ, MEDITERRANEAN

£ 4.90

£ 4.10

£ 4.10

£ 4.40

£ 4.40

£ 3.60
£ 4.90
£ 6.20

please see specials board for this weeks grill offers

Over 60's please ask your

server for the Seniors Offers

(new)

(new)

SWITCH UP YOUR CHIPS TO SWEET POTATO FRIES OR A JACKET POTATo for 50p

OUR 6OZ BURGERS ARE MADE FROM THE FINEST BEEF. COOKED ON OUR GRILL TO 

ORDER. ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED ON A BOARD IN A SOFT BRIOCHE BUN OR 

SESAME SEED BUN, WITH ONION RINGS, CHIPS, HOMEMADE CHUNKY COLESLAW, 

GHERKIN, SALAD & A DIP OF YOUR CHOICE



£ 2.50

£ 1.90

£ 2.20

£ 1.50

£ 1.20

£ 1.20

£ 1.20

£ 1.20

£ 2.50

£ 0.50

£ 0.90

£ 4.10

£ 3.50

£ 4.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.10

£ 3.80

£ 3.50

£ 7.50

£ 6.90

£ 6.90

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 3.80

£ 3.80

IN A BOX

s i des

class ics

waffles

SIDE OF CHIPS
SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES
FIVE ADAM'S JUMBO ONION RINGS
CRUNCHY HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MUSHY PEAS
CURRY-MILD OR CHINESE
GRAVY
BEANS
MED SALAD
BREAD & BUTTER
PICKLED ONIONS & GHERKIN

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WAFFLE
WARM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH THE MACKIES CHOCOLATE 
ICE-CREAM, WARM BROWNIE PIECES, WHIPPED CREAM AND 
DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE 
WARM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH MACKIES STRAWBERRY 
ICE-CREAM, STRAWBERRIES & STRAWBERRY COULIS, WHIPPED 
CREAM AND DRIZZLED WITH STRAWBERRY SAUCE

HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE & CHIPS 
PUKKA PIE SERVED WITH CHIPS
CHOOSE FROM STEAK & KIDNEY, CHICKEN & MUSHROOM, 

BEEF & ONION, ALL STEAK AND (NEW) CHEESE & ONION

two JUMBO SAUSAGEs SERVED WITH CHIPS
HALF ROAST CHICKEN SERVED WITH 
CHIPS & SALAD
CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

I C E  CREAM  /  M I LKSHAKES
MACKIES REAL ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES
LASHINGS OF ICE CREAM & MILK  SERVED IN A 22OZ GLASS 
JAR, WITH OR WITHOUT CREAM.

ICE CREAM & MILKSHAKE FLAVOURS:
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, 
REAL DAIRY CARAMEL CHOCOLATE CHIP

scoops OF ICE CREAM:
1 scoop £1.20   2 scoops £1.90   3 scoops £2.80

Over 60's please ask your server for the Seniors Offers

Any dietary requirements please ask a member of our team for help and adviCe

d esserts
WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY SWIRL 
CHEESECAKE
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR POURING CREAM

THE ULIMATE BROWNIE STACK
Enough for two to share or for one if you dare!
WARM CARAMEL, BROWNIE, FLAPJACK MORE BROWNIE & CHOCOLATE 
STACKED. SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR POURING CREAM

ADAM'S STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM SUNDAE
BERRY COULIS, STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM, VANILLA ICE CREAM, 
MORE STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM & ROSSINI WAFER

BROWNIE
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR 
POURING CREAM

HOME BAKED APPLE CRUMBLE
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR POURING CREAM OR HOT CUSTARD

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM OR POURING CREAM OR HOT CUSTARD

Too full for one of OUR mouth watering desserts?
ask your server about our Take Away service

ALL CLASSIC DISHES INCLUDE ONE SIDE.

PLEASE CHOOSE FROM OUR SIDES LIST.

Please see our drinks list for our selection of teas or coffee

OPEN ING  T IMES :

last orders taken at 9.15pm

PHONE  01427 611858Your order will be taken for you.
Pay at the table or till point

(new)

please see desserts chalkboard for specials

Restaurant  open ing  t imes
Open  da i ly  1 2pm  t i l  1 0pm

Take  Away  
Open  da i ly  

Monday  to  SATURDAY
1 1 . 3 0am  t i l  1 0 . 3 0pm

Sunday  1 2pm  t i l  1 0pm



£ 5.90

£ 5.90

ADAM'S BAY LUNCHTIME
SPECIALS MENU

SERVED BETWEEN 12pm AND 4:30pm ONLY
TUESDAY TO SATURDAY

FROM  OUR  GR I L LADAM'S BABY FISH AND CHIPS
CHOOSE FROM COD OR HADDOCK

FISHCAKE BAP 
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR 
SWEET POTATO FRIES 

ANY PUKKA PIE AND CHIPS
CHOOSE FROM ALL STEAK,
BEEF & ONION, STEAK & KIDNEY OR 
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM AND CHEESE 
& ONION
    
JACKET POTATO AND ONE FILLING
CHOOSE FROM TUNA MAYO, BEANS, 

HOMEMADE CRUNCHY COLESLAW OR CHEESE

SENIORS OFFER £7.90
(over 60's only)
REGULAR COD OR HADDOCK,
CHIPS & A SMALL SIDE 

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI, CHIPS &
A SMALL SIDE

includes a cup of tea or coffee &
a slice of bread and butter

ADD Jacket potato FOR 50p EXTRA

FRESH MARINATED CHICKEN WRAP
SERVED WITH SALAD AND CHIPS 
OR SWEET POTATO FRIES.
CHOOSE FROM PERI PERI, BBQ, 
MEDITERRANEAN OR TIKKA

ADAM'S CLASSIC BURGER
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF 
CHIPS OR SWEET POTATO FRIES

PLEASE  SELECT  FROM  THE  FOLLOW INg :

SWEET  TREAT

add any of the following for £1
SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES
ADAM'S JUMBO ONION RINGS
CRUNCHY HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MUSHY PEAS
CURRY-MILD OR CHINESE
GRAVY
BEANS
med salad

add any of the following for 50P
BREAD & BUTTER
PICKLED ONIONS & GHERKIN

MUG OF TEA OR COFFEE & WARM CHOCOLATE 
BROWNIE SLICE FOR JUST £3
SERVED WITH POURING CREAM

s i des

FOR OUR EXTENSIVE LIST OF DESSERTS

PLEASE SEE THE DESSERTS AND DRINKS MENU

Your order will be taken for you.
Pay at the table or tillpoint.
Any dietary requirements please ask a 
member of our team for help and advice

£ 5.90

£ 5.90

£ 5.90

£ 5.90



INTRODUCING THE NEW
ADAM'S BAY Desserts

THE  ULT IMATE
Brown i e  Stack Raspberry  wh ite

chocolate  cheesecake
Enough for two to share

or for one if you dare

£ 4.50

Waffles

Real ice cream milkshakes.

Served in a glass jar with or

without cream on top.

Large 22oz

Flavours: Vanilla, Chocolate,

Strawberry, Caramel chocolate chip

£ 3.50

£ 4.10

(new)

BERRY COULIS, STRAWBERRY ICE 

CREAM, VANILLA ICE CREAM, 

MORE STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM, 

WHIPPED CREAM & ROSSINI WAFER

£ 3.50

ice cream sundae

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WAFFLE   £ 3.80
WARM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH THE MACKIES CHOCOLATE 

ICE-CREAM, WARM BROWNIE PIECES, WHIPPED CREAM AND 

DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE   £ 3.80
WARM WAFFLE TOPPED WITH MACKIES STRAWBERRY 

ICE-CREAM, STRAWBERRIES & STRAWBERRY COULIS, 

WHIPPED CREAM & DRIZZLED WITH STRAWBERRY SAUCE

MACKIES REAL ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES



£ 2.50

£ 2.50

ADAM'S BAY
KIDS MENU

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

GRILLED HALLOUMI ON A 
BED OF SALAD

CHICKEN SPICY WINGS

bread and butter slice (30p) 

MAINS INCLUDE ONE FREE SIDE AND 
BOTH DEALS INCLUDE ONE FREE DRINK

BURGERS

CH ICKEN

F I SH

FAVOUR ITES

MINI PLAIN BURGER & CHIPS IN 
A BASKET

MINI CHEESEY BURGER & CHIPS 
IN A BASKET

SPICY POPCORN CHICKEN & 
CHIPS IN A BASKET

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS IN 
A BASKET

MINI FISH & CHIPS

NANNY ALLY'S MINI FISH CAKE 
& CHIPS IN A BASKET

INCLUDED SIDES  CHOOSE FROM EITHER:

MUSHY PEAS, BEANS, CURRY, GARDEN PEAS 

MINI SAUSAGE & CHIPS IN 
A BASKET

STARTERS

two  courses
three  courses

£ 2.50

MINI ICE CREAM SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, ICE CREAM, 
WHIPPY CREAM, ROSSINI WAFER 
AND SPRINKLES

MINI WAFFLES 
OPTION 1 - VANILLA ICE CREAM 
WITH FRUIT COULIS, WHIPPY 
CREAM  & MAGIC SPRINKLES

OPTION 2 - CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 
WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WHIPPY 
CREAM  & MAGIC SPRINKLES

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

KIDS DESSERTs-all £2.50

£ 3.80

£ 4.00

£ 3.80

£ 3.90

£ 4.00

£ 3.80

£ 3.60

£ 5.50

£ 7.50

RECOMMENDED FOR THE UNDER 8'S

Any dietary requirements please ask a
member of our team for help and adviCe

INCLUDED DRINKS
CORDIAL BLACKCURRENT OR GLASS OF ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE

MINI YAZOO MILKSHAKE IN BOTTLE

FLAVOURS: CHOCOLATE, banana, STRAWBERRY

MINI BOTTLE OF MILK



ADAM'S BAY
DRINKS MENU

REFILLABLE SOFT DRINKS
COMING SOON

Draught
Carling lager half pint £ 2.10 - pint £ 3.30 
Worthingtons half pint £ 2.10 - pint £ 3.30 
Guiness surger NEW (perfect pint) £ 3.60

Bottled beers
Peroni 330ML £ 2.95
Stella 330ml £ 3.10
Budweiser 330ml £ 2.85
Bottle of cider magners 568ml £ 3.50
Bottled black sheep 500ml £ 3.10

Soft drinks glass bottles
Coca cola 330mL £ 1.90
Diet coke 330ml £ 1.90
Sprite 330ml £ 1.90
Fanta 330ml £ 1.90

J2o
Apple & raspberry 275ml £ 2.30
Orange & passion fruit 275ml £ 2.30
Apple & mango 275ml £ 2.30
Still water 330ml £ 1.80
Sparkling water 330ml £ 1.90
Tonic/Schweppes slimline 200ml £ 2.10 

Orange, apple, cranberry juices
Regular £ 1.20 - Large £ 1.90  

SPIRITS (free mixer with each spirit) 
ALL single 25ml £ 3.10 – double 50ml £ 4.10 
Disaronno
Jack daniels
Vodka Smirnoff
Gin & tonic

Teas
English breakfast £ 1.80

Choose from a selection of 
Twinnings Teas ALL £ 1.90

Peppermint
Chamomile 
Jasmine green tea
Lemon green tea
Cranberry green tea
Lemon & ginger
Cranberry & raspberry

Coffees
Classic Italian style
Coffee 80% Arabica 
Medium high roast

Americano £ 1.80
Cappuccino £ 2.20
Latte £ 2.20
Mocha £ 2.40
Hot chocolate £ 2.40




